©2018 CTS Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
Rev_02/19    Page 1 of 5
Piezoelectric Drivers
NDR6110 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6110 OEM Single Channel Dynamic Board
Features
 Bipolar and unipolar output load

30+150
NDR6110 OEM Single Channel Dynamic Board
Output Voltage Order Code
± 30V (bender) 60V (stack) NDR6110-30+30
± 60V (bender) 120V (stack) NDR6110-60+60
± 75V (bender) 150V (stack) NDR6110-75+75
± 100V (bender) 200V (stack) NDR6110-100+100
- 30V to 150V (stack) NDR6110-30+150*
Output Voltage Order Code
± 30V (bender) 60V (stack) NDR6110 OEM-30+30
± 60V (bender) 120V (stack) NDR6110 OEM-60+60
± 75V (bender) 150V (stack) NDR6110 OEM-75+75
± 100V (bender) 200V (stack) NDR6110 OEM-100+100
- 30V to 150V (stack) NDR6110 OEM-30+150
©2018 CTS Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
 Product Families
Rev_02/19    Page 5 of 5
Piezoelectric Drivers Product Families
NDR6110 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6110 OEM Single Channel Dynamic Board
NDR6210 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6220 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6210DC Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6220DC Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6880 Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6880-20A Single Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6881 Dual Channel Dynamic Driver
NDR6881-20A Dual Channel Dynamic Driver
Learn more about the different piezoelectric drivers on www.ctscorp.com.